12
UnderwaterCable
Splices
12-1
Sealing Underwater Cable Splices
CD 7-1773446-2 Dimensions are in inches and Dimensions are shown for USA: 1-800-522-6752 South America: 55-11-2103-6000
Revised 12-07 millimeters unless otherwise reference purposes only. Canada: 1-905-470-4425 Hong Kong: 852-2735-1628
specified. Values in brackets Specifications subject Mexico: 52-55-1106-0800 Japan: 81-44-844-8013

clearly visible through
molten polyethylene.
4. Cooling - allow joint to
cool in forced air.
12
UnderwaterCable
Splices
12-5
Sealing Underwater Cable Splices
CD 7-1773446-2 Dimensions are in inches and Dimensions are shown for USA: 1-800-522-6752 South America: 55-11-2103-6000
Revised 12-07 millimeters unless otherwise reference purposes only. Canada: 1-905-470-4425 Hong Kong: 852-2735-1628
specified. Values in brackets Specifications subject Mexico: 52-55-1106-0800 Japan: 81-44-844-8013
www.tycoelectronics.com are metric equivalents. to change. C. America: 57-1-254-4444 UK: 44-208-420-8341
Recommended Cables
Cable Description EPD No. Splice Kit End Cap
6.8mm dia, 6mm2 26732C UCWS-1U/6.8 UWCS-END-CAP/6.8
6.8mm dia, 6mm2 26732C
UCWS-1U/10.9-IU/6.8to
10.9mm dia, 25mm2 31451A
7.6mm dia, 2 core 21735F UCWS-2U/7.6 UWCS-END-CAP/7.6
7.6mm dia, 6mm2 21735F
UCWS-2U/7.6-IC/5.8to
5.8mm dia, Co-axial 26640A
8.3mm dia, 2 core 21291G UCWS-2S/8.3 UWCS-END-CAP/8.3
8.3mm dia, 3 core 24171E UCWS-3S/8.3 UWCS-END-CAP/8.3
8.3mm dia, 4 core 21736E UCWS-4S/8.3 UWCS-END-CAP/8.3
10.3mm dia 45572Q UWCS-END-CAP/8.3
10/9mm dia, 25mm2 31451A UCWS-1U/10.9
12.7mm dia, 3 core 36892C UCWS-3U/12.7